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FPSC FORM HW. 42SP 
MONTHLY REPORT QF COST AND QUALITY OF GOAL FOR ELEClRE PLAIUTS 

ORIGIN, TONMAG€., DELIVERED PRICE AMD AS RECEIVED QUALriT 

oa , KY , 139 
08 , Ky , 1SB 
OB , Ky , I33 
03, Ky , 71 
aa , Ky I 1% 
08 , Ky , 135 
08 , Ky , I& 
0 8 ,  Ua , IM 

UR 
VR 
UR 
VR 
VR 
UR 
UR 
UR 

58,263 
29,136 
3,792 
9,491 
19,277 
87,680 
B,Cl21 

103 

$42,14 
$41 -42 
$41.66 
$38.90 
$4 1.65 
Wl,47 
w.4 
gs1.M 

0.91 
0.01 
1.m 
1.20 
D.99 
1 .a1 
0.83 
a.75 

12.537 
12.634 
12,BtM 
12 :m 
12.551 
12,667 
12,748 
12,58B 

9.38 
8.95 
8.05 
11.w 
10.44 
8. M 
8.83 
9.50 

6.49 
8.17 
6.52 
5. T 2  
B, D7 
7.47 
6.M 
6.07 
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MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND Q W L W  OF COAL FOR ELECTRE PIANT5 
ORKIN, " A G E ,  DELIUERW PRICE M D  A# RECHVED W A L n  

I. Repart for: Mo. Aprll1999 

2. Reporting Cmpany: FbrW P m r  C~rp~rerticm 

3. P l a t  Name: Crgml River 1 8 2  
5. Signature af Official Submitting Reprt 

08 , Ky , 119 
48 , Ky I 1lB 
m , Ky , 133 
0 8 ,  Ky , 71 
a# , Ky , 185 

,Ky , 195 

db ,Va , 105 
118 , ky , 1% 

UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
uR 
UR 
UR 
UR 

$0. m 
$0. DD 
$0. w 
$0. w 
$0. w 
$0. w 
$0, w 
$am 

$42.14 
$41.42 
941.65 
$3WD 
$41.85 
$41.47 
$40.49 
$51 .D6 



MONTHLY RfPORT OF COST AHP QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
OWGIN, TONNAGE, DELIWERED PRIG€ &MD AS RECEIVED PUdLrrV 

5. Signahre of MfAial Sbhilting R e m  

B. DateCompWed: June 15.1999 



MQHTHLY REPORT OF CbSr AND QUALIW OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PUNT# 
ORIGiN, TONNAGE, DEUVERED PRICE AND AS RECEWED QUALITY 

1. Reparthor: Mo. April 1 W  

2. Repm-ljng Company: Florida PWH 4%pwaIiOn 

3. Plan1 Nam: Crystal River 4 8.5 

6. DM4 Cmplertsd: June 15,1999 



MONTHLY REPORT OF C09TAND QUfiLm OF WAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, TOMJNAGE, OEUVEREl3 PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Repart for: Mo. Apd 19% 

2. kprrting Carpany: Florida F ” r  CorporaIion 

3. Plant H a w  Crystal River 4 & 4 

4. Hame, Title and Tetmphana Numkrof Contact 
P e r m  Cmcerning Dah Submitted on this Form 
D e l m  J, Cbrk Jr. , Sen ipr Financial i4mtyst - Rqulatpry 
(727) 82443318 
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FPgC FORM HO. 423-2C 

B. Date cowled: June 15,1999 

B,alb 
29,473 
10,97B 
1B,aY3 
18,855 
29.319 
19.G13 
3B, IO3 

$42.35 
$42.73 
5 42. T3 
$41,65 
$41.& 
$41.56 
341.54 
$42.95 



FPSC FORM W. 423-IC MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALIlY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANT5 
REPORT OF AWUSrCllEHTS TO PREVKlUS COAL DELCVERIES 

1. Report MD, 4pnl 1999 

2. Reporting Campany: F hida Pmer Corporatbn 

3. Plant Name: C4y5bl Riwr 4 5 



MONTHLY REPORT OF Cd3T AND Q l l A U l T  OF COAL FOR ELEbmK: PIAHTS 
REPORT OF AWUSTHEHTS TO PREyK)U# COAL DELIVERIES 

1. Repxtfwr: Ma. Pqril1999 

2. Reptting Campany: Flnrida Cmpalidn 

3. P h l  Nam: Transfer Facility IMT 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 

D i m d  May  Coat Company 
D i m d  May  Cod Cornpeny 
D i m "  May  Cod Cornpeny 

17,B42 
36,472 
33.649 
6.653 

1 B,4W 
12,333 
47,w 

3,233 
~?033 

27,m 

2l4 
2 A  
2A 
2A 
2.4 
2A 
2A 

3 M.96 
5 44.96 
5 43.22 
S 42,31 
$41 -32 
f 33-57 
$42.1 0 


